FROM-MERCHANT & GOULD

FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)

SUPPLEMENTAL RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

•			
OMB No.	0651-0011	(exp.	4/94)
M&G ₄ 07	885.0078U	owa	

MACG- 47825.007803 WO	
To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents of	or copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): 	Name and address of receiving party(ics):
CLAVIS BIOPROPULSION AS	CLAVIS HOLDING AS
CLAVIS BIOFROF OLSION AS	Gartneriveien 4
	3300 Hokksund
	0624 Øvre Eiker
	Norway
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔲 Yes 🗵 No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other:	
Execution Date: March 26, 2007	
<u></u>	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	6,500,033
Additional number at	ached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning	g 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
document should be mailed:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
Name: Dennis R. Daley	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Address: Merchant & Gould P.C. P. O. Box 2903	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Minneapolis, MN 55402	8. Please charge any additional fees or credit any
	overpayments to our Deposit account number: 13-2725
	
	ETHIS SPACE
9. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informat original document.	ion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
	- Day/
Dennis R. Daley (34,994)	7/1/1// August 10, 2007
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	Total number of pages including attachments and documen
Do not deta-	ch this portion
	-n uns portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	tents and Trademarks
Mail Stop	Assignments
	30x 1450 VA 22313-1450 23552
	/ / / PATENT TRADEMARX OFFICE
CERTIFICATE UNDER 37 CFR 1.6(d): I hereby certify that this paper is being transmitted by facsimile (\$71.27).	2014b) to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
on August 10, 2007.	2014(v) tokee U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
/\s#	1-17-
Name Matthew 1	Hartanan
/·	<u> </u>

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

PATENT REEL: 019679 FRAME: 0472

700337602

Merchant & Gould

An Intellectual Property Law Firm

Merchant & Gould P.C. 3200 IDS Center 80 South Eighth Street Minneapolis, MN 55402-2215

A Professional Corporation

Fax Transmission

August 10, 2007

TO:

Commissioner for Patents	FROM: Dennis R. Daley
P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450	OUR REF: 07885.0078USWO
	TELEPHONE: 612.336.4689

Total pages, including cover letter: 4

PTO FAX NUMBER 1-571.273.0140

If you do NOT receive all of the pages, please telephone us at 612.332.5300, or fax us at 612.332,9081.

Title of Document Transmitted:

SUPPLEMENTAL RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET, CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

Applicant: Clavis Biopropulsion AS

Patent No.: 6,500,033 Issued: December 31, 2002 Group Art Unit: 3617

Our Ref. No. <u>07885.0078USWO</u>

Confirmation No. 2271

Please charge Deposit Account No. 13-2725 for the following item(s): \$40.00 for Recording each patent assignment, agreement or other paper, per property.. Please charge any additional fees or credit overpayment to Deposit Account No. 13-2725. Please consider this a PETITION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME for a sufficient number of months to enter these papers, if appropriate.

Name: <u>Dennis R.</u> Dalev

Reg. No.: 34,994

I hereby certify that this paper is being transmitted by facsimile to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on the date shown below.

Matthew D

RECORDED: 08/10/2007

Signat

GEN035,DQT

<u>August 10, 2007</u> Date

PATENT REEL: 019679 FRAME: 0473